3MTM  MDUO 12 Prewired
Type V01
Multi Dwelling Unit - 12 Customer Connec-
tions
Multidwelling Unit for 12 customer connec-
tions
The box was designed to be a cross-connect inter-
face between a greenfield network and a building

- Lock and key (to be ordered apart)
Fixing On wall
(4 screws, M6 ,not supplied )
OR
( metallic straps 20x0,7mm)
Ordering information Ref. No.
MDUO 12 prewired Type V01
Delivered with
- 12 SC/APC couplings
- 12 pigtails “riser side”
- 6 pigtails “operator side”
- 1 Tray BPEO N541106A 1slot 12 fusion splices “riser side”
- 1 Tray BPEO N541104A 2 slot 12 fusion splices and splitter “operator side”
Lock
Key
N501522A            501522
FQNN3690311
FQ169555007
3M is a trademark of 3M.
Important Notice

May be installed on site
- ¼ triangle lock N691022A
- Lock and key ( consult 3M )
Fixing On wall
(4 screws, M6, not supplied )
OR
( metallic straps 20x0,7mm)
Ordering information Ref. No.
MDUO 24 prewired Type V01
Delivered with
- 18 SC/APC  couplings
- 18 pigtails “riser side”
- 12 pigtails “operator side”
- 2 Trays BPEO N541106A 1slot 12 fusion splice “riser side”
- 2 Trays BPEO N541104A 2 slot 12 fusion splices and splitter “operator side”
N501523A            501523
3M is a trademark of 3M.
Important Notice
Buyer and/or user of this 3M product has to make sure before using this product
that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product

Possible to install on site
- ¼ triangle lock N691022A
- Lock with key ( consult 3M )
Fixation On wall
(4 screws,6 mm Ø ,not supplied )
OR
( metallic straps 20x0,7mm)
Ordering informations Ref. No.
MDUO 48 prewiring version V01
Delivered with
- 48 coupling SC/APC
- 48 pigtails “riser side”
- 24 pigtails “operator side”
- 4 Trays BPEO N541106A 1pitch 12 fusion splices “riser side”
- 4 Trays BPEO N541106A 1 pitch 12 fusion splices “operator side”
N501650A             50165
3M is a trademark of 3M.
Important Notice
Buyer and/or user of this 3M product has to make sure before using this product
that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product

Material     Plastic V0 Flame retardant
Color    White - RAL 9010
Ingress Protection    IP 40 / IK 07
Cables diameters    Feeder cables : 13,5 mm maximum
                                                                       Drop cables: 4,5 mm maximum
Cables anchorages    Feeder cables: on 2 holders with 2 cables ties ( supplied )
   Drop cables  : 16 positions for SC adaptors for each preterminated drops .
 Splicing   Organiser 4 SLOTS for up to  4 cassettes 5 mm or 2 cassettes 10 mm BPEO Evolution
   Maximum Splicing Capacity  : 48 fusions with heat shrink termo sleeves
                                                           Splicing cassettes to be ordered separately
       Fixation on wall                                      Screws of 4 mm ( supplied with dowels )
Ordering Information  Ref. No.
PBPO/C NG for couplings
Equipped with  4 SLOTS organiser
Packing by 10 pcs , individual bag for each
N501760A          501760
Accessories  Ref. No.
Protection Cover for PBPO NG
Packaging per 10 pieces
Mounting Bracket Kit with backmount frame

Material     Plastic V0 Flame retardant
Color    White - RAL 9010
Ingress Protection    IP 40 / IK 07
Cables diameters    Feeder cables : 13,5 mm maximum
                                                                       Drop cables: 4,5 mm maximum
Cables anchorages    Feeder cables: on 2 holders with 2 cables ties ( supplied )
   Drop cables  : 12 holders with external anchoring and cable ties for 1 or 2 drops.
 Splicing   Organiser 4 SLOTS for up to  4 cassettes 5 mm or 2 cassettes 10 mm BPEO Evolution
   Maximum Splicing Capacity  : 48 fusions with heat shrink termo sleeves
                                                           Splicing cassettes to be ordered separately
       Fixation on wall                                      Screws of 4 mm ( supplied with dowels )
Ordering Information  Ref. No.
PBPO NG with external anchoring
Equipped with  4 SLOTS organiser
Packing by 10 pcs , individual bag for each
N501758A          501758
Accessories  Ref. No.
Protection Cover for PBPO NG
Packaging per 10 pieces
Mounting Bracket Kit with backmount frame

Dimensions :
 Stand Alone Box :    Length x Width x Height  ( mm ) = 204 x 158 x 50
 Box with Cover :        Length x Width x Height  ( mm ) = 300 x 158 x 50
Material     Plastic V0 Flame retardant
Color    White - RAL 9010
Ingress Protection    IP 40 / IK 07
Cables diameters    Feeder cables : 13,5 mm maximum
                                                                       Drop cables: 4,5 mm maximum
Cables anchorages    Feeder cables: on 2 holders with 2 cables ties ( supplied )
   Drop cables  : 12 holders for independent anchoring devices for each customers drops .
 Splicing   Organiser 4 SLOTS for up to  4 cassettes 5 mm or 2 cassettes 10 mm BPEO Evolution
   Maximum Splicing Capacity  : 48 fusions with heat shrink termo sleeves
                                                           Splicing cassettes to be ordered separately
      Fixation on wall                                      Screws of 4 mm ( supplied with dowels )
Ordering Information  Ref. No.
 N501759A          501759
Accessories  Ref. No.
Protection Cover for PBPO NG
Packaging per 10 pieces
Mounting Bracket Kit with backmount frame